
日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土
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Jun 28 29 30 1 2

1 2 3 4 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 11 12 13(月) 14(金) 15 16
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1 1 2 3 4 5 6
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Aug 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Mar 28 29 30 31

Sep 27 28 29 30

Ｔ1 7 7 7 7 7 Ｔ4 7 7 7 7 7

Ｔ2 7 7 7 7 7 Ｔ5 7 7 7 7 7

Graduation and degree conferment ceremonies: Tue, Mar 23

１０月１５日（木）は、月曜授業日

４月１２日（日）は、４年次生対象TOEIC IP全学実施日（予定）

５月７日（木）は、火曜授業日

後

期

５月８日（金）は、水曜授業日

４月１１日（土）は、１年次生対象TOEFL ITP全学実施日（予定）

7

月

6

月

5

月

２０２６年度（令和８年度）授業カレンダー

前　　期 後　　期

集中講義、留学プログラム等 集中講義、留学プログラム等
Ｔ6Ｔ3

卒業式・大学院修了式・学位記授与式：３月２３日（火）

戸定祭：１０月２４日（土）～１０月２５日（日）

Intensive courses, study abroad programs, etc. Intensive courses, study abroad programs, etc.

University festival: Fri, Oct 30  - Sun, Nov 1

Founding anniversary: Thu, Nov 5

Wednesday, Jan 13 will follow the Monday class schedule.

Thursday, Jan 14 will follow the Friday class schedule.

Preparation for the Common Test for University
Admissions: Fri, Jan 15

大学祭：１０月３０日（金）～１１月１日（日）
前

期

入学式：４月５日（日）

Academic Calendar AY 2026-2027

Spring semester Fall semester

Each term consists of 7 classes and 1 on-demand session. Each term consists of 7 classes and 1 on-demand session.

※７週＋メディア授業（オンデマンド型）１回により実施する ※７週＋メディア授業（オンデマンド型）１回により実施する

8

月

2

月

3

月
9

月

4

月

10

月

11

月

12

月

1

月

Thursday, Oct 15 will follow the Monday class schedule.

Tojo festival: Sat, Oct 24  - Sun, Oct 25

創立記念日：１１月５日（木）

Entrance ceremony: Sun, Apr 5

１月１３日（水）は、月曜授業日

University-wide TOEFL ITP test for 1st-year students: Sat, Apr 11

University-wide TOEIC IP test for 4th-Year students: Sun, Apr 12

Thursday, May 7 will follow the Tuesday class schedule.

Spring sem
ester

Fall sem
ester

Class preparation period

予備日（臨時休講措置の補講日）

Contingency Day (reserved for make-
up classes if regular classes are
cancelled)

Make-up class period (When necessary, make-up classes will be held in the 6th period.)

１月１５日（金）は、大学入学共通テスト準備

１月１４日（木）は、金曜授業日Friday, May 8 will follow the Wednesday class schedule.

Graduation and degree conferment ceremonies:  Mon, Sep 28

補講週間（補講は６限目に実施。通常授業あり。） 授業準備期間

卒業式・大学院修了式・学位記授与式：９月２８日（月）
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